From: Dale: Vol No: SISTINFENT Vol No: SISTIN	ASS. REC. BY: Steve - CS/CTID	1006333/Eqc
Front: Dele: Entimated Cote: OD (TP/WEITPRES) LOD.RES / EVA / INV/ INV To inspect Wides No. SLS 5955U all Workshop and Odoor: Fully No. DMCVSNWQ0026302100 Som Requer Excess: (Chaire No. SNM21D203125/C02 Som Requer (Chorts Rosord) Make of Velt: M	the state of the s	THEMPLE
Truck Traillar or Truck Traillar Truck	From: Dale:	Voh No: - SLS 59554 Yr Regn: 28/9//
To impact Which No. all Workshow mis of insured. GEE 7280L Policy No. DMCVSNWQ0026302100 Claims No. SNM21D203125/C02 Sum faured: Excess: (Clion's Record) Wake of Vert Make of Vert White insured: (Clion's Record) (Policy Condition) Policy No. (Policy Condition) Policy The visit is thine of "inspection. Pat or Mariset Value: IDAC Acoldeed Roar. Consistent? : Yes or No Sal. / PR Seat. Consistent? : Yes or No Sal. / PR Seat. Consistent? : Yes or No Cal. / Rev. / Rev. / 24 Hrs Data: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN/OUT Desc. of Damages: Pri. / Rev. / O/S / NUT / Record of the land of th	Commenter to the new Section to 1 formal plan bearing to the last the distribution of the last the section of the last the sec	•
Color	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	1098
Sp.Reseting Tirasfox Insured Std Ni File Policy No. DMCVSNW00026302100 Chire No. SNM21D203125/C02 Gen. Cond: Qood Featr Poor Butol Gen. Cond: Qood Featr Featr James Jam		100 100 100 100
Engrilos: Color C	ol	Tipe de la condição d
Claims No. SNM21D203125/C02 Sum insured: Excess:	Insured: GBE 7280L	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Storm Insured: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: Make of Veh: Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Read of the web had commanded its peak of the		- Constitution of the cons
Colon's Report Male of Veht Modi: Nil Jaintin STD Airfilm or Tyre Size: P: 145 169 Policy Condition Tyre Size: P: 145 169 Read or Market Value: repair at the time of inspection.	O TAIVIE TO LOCAL TO STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF	
Modi: NII I SIRIN STD AIRIM or Type Stres; F: 145 1019 Re : 11 Reading The veh had commodined its repaired the time of inspection. Read or Market Value: IDAC Accident Roof: Consistent?: Yes or No SIA / PR Sear Consistent?: Yes or No OUM Surry New Yes,: Yes or No OUM Surry New Yes,: Yes or No OUM Surry New Yes, I Report Surry Yes or No Out I REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Description, Fig. Results. I: Proll. Report Prolice New Yes,: Yes or No Out I Rev. Rep. Which Report Description, Fig. Results. I: Proll. Report Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Transposition Add Fee: Sile Insp (\$) Ren. Prolice Proli		. • • • •
Policy Condition Remark: The web lad commissioned its repaired the time of inspection. Policy Condition Policy Consistent? Yes or No	· ·	
Real of Market Value: Real of Value: Real		
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inapportion. Real, or Market Value: IDAC Accident Root: Consistent?: Yes or No SIA / PR Sent: Consistent?: Yes or No Consistent?: Yes or No SIA / PR Sent: Consistent?: Yes or No Consistent.: Yes or No Consistent.: Yes or No Consistent.: Yes or No Consistent.: Yes		11
Toyo/YOKO or Service Toyo/YOKO OR Toyo/YOKO OR Toyo/YOKO OR TOYO/YOKO OR TOYO/YOKO OR TOYOKO		(,)
Pail or Market Value: IDAC Accident Root: Consistent7: Yes or No SIA / PR Seet: Consistent7: Yes or No Do.O.A. 2/ S/ F/ Survey held at Do.O.A. 2/ S/ F/] /
IDAC Accident Root: Consistent?: Yes or No SIA / PR Seer: Consistent?: Yes or No SIA / PR Seer: Gonsistent?: Yes or No SIA / PR Seer: Gonsistent?: Yes or No Do.A. 3/ SI/ mm U6al J mm Do.A. 3/ SI/ mm Do.	Pal. or Market Value:	
SIA / PR Seet: Consistent? : Yes or No Est. Repairs: days Res.; Yes or No UBal. Survey held at DO.O.A. 3050/1 PREF. 1 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Cate / Yims Action / Instruction Cate / Yims Action / Instruction AN / Well Control of Con	**	0/8al (' 'm'
Est Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No Survey held at Des. of Damages: Fit 1 Rep 1 O/S 1 N/S 1 U/C 1 Rooftop or Rev 1 Rev 1 Rep. 1 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN/OUT Cate / Yime Action / Instruction ANI - Livi		1/201
Survey held at Performer Mond CA I REV I REP. I 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Cate / Yims Action / Instruction MY - 1/2 22/6/2021@4.10pm Revise to CTI via Merimen. Proll. Report Days Of Repair: Placifying, File, Plass Lift. Placifying, File Return 107 Add Fee: Stite Insp (\$) as RS. Bi : Interview (\$) Prolice Prolice Prolice Prolice Cate / Yims Action / Instruction Add Fee: Stite Insp (\$) Prolice Cate / Yims Action / Instruction Page I Report Prolice Prolice Prolice Prolice Cate / Yims Action / Instruction Survey Fee: Transportation Prolice Prolice Cate / Yims Action / Instruction Survey Fee: Transportation Cate / Yims Action / Instruction Prolice Prolice Cate / Yims Action / Instruction Survey Fee: Transportation Cate / Yims Action / Instruction Survey Fee: Transportation Cate / Yims Action / Instruction Cate / Yims Action / Instruction / Instruction Cate / Yims Action / Instruction / Instruction Cate / Yims Action / Instruction Cate / Yims Action / Instruction Cate / Yims Action / Instruction / Instruction Cate /		-21/2/
Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or Rev / REP. / 24 HRS Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or Rev I/Rep / I/R		Molar Mana Maha
Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT	CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date / Yims Action / Instruction M/V - M/V Merimen. 22/6/2021@4.10pm Revise to CTI via Merimen. 22/6/2021@4.10pm Revise to CTI via Merimen. 3.	Vehicle: IN/OUT	
22/6/2021@4.10pm Revise to CTI via Merimen. 22/6/2021@4.10pm Revi		The :U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
22/6/2021@4.10pm Revise to CTI via Merimen. -Ale/Time, File, Poss Lof. : Prell. Report Days Of Repair:		
Transportation: Prell. Report Days Of Repair:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
: Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Add Fee: : Site insp (\$) _8 - RS_8! Site insp (\$) Protes Survey Fee: Transportation: Interview (\$) Protes Survey Fee: Transportation:	22/6/2021@4.10pm Revise to CTI via Merimen.	
: Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Add Fee: : Site insp (\$) _8 - RS_8! Site insp (\$) Protes Survey Fee: Transportation: Interview (\$) Protes Survey Fee: Transportation:		. *
: Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Add Fee: : Site insp (\$) _8 - RS_8! Site insp (\$) Protes Survey Fee: Transportation: Interview (\$) Protes Survey Fee: Transportation:		
: Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Add Fee: : Site insp (\$) _8 - RS_8! Site insp (\$) Protes Survey Fee: Transportation: Interview (\$) Protes Survey Fee: Transportation:		
: Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Add Fee: : Site insp (\$) _8 - RS_8! Site insp (\$) Protes Survey Fee: Transportation: Interview (\$) Protes Survey Fee: Transportation:		
: Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Add Fee: : Site insp (\$) _8 - RS_8! Site insp (\$) Protes Survey Fee: Transportation: Interview (\$) Protes Survey Fee: Transportation:		
: Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: Add Fee: : Site insp (\$)	Ale/Tule, File Ross W : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:
Add Fee: Site insp (\$) _8 - RS _8!	· ·	
Add Fee: Sile Insp (\$) _s.Rs_si : Interview (\$) France : Tech. Inve (\$)		
: Interview (\$) Photos System of the control of t	••	: Sile insp (\$)s -R3Si
Tech. Inva (A)	, most consequent second	
The state of the s	· harryo-benney:	Annual de constitute and constitute and and constitute and
	there is not deal that the state of the same	: Weel and 18

Pealer

Estimate No.

Performance Motors Limited

A Same Daiby Motors Congany Co. Reg. No. 197401559N GST Reg. No M2-0020081-x Toll-Free Number (1800-2255269)

303, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941 Fax. 64747770

: b1

58579

280, Kampong Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 438180 Fax. 63449773 315, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Singapore 159944 Fax. 64796601 (AfterSales) 64796624 (Motorrad)



Page No. : 1 of 5

GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

Date Estimated : 02/06/2021 Prepared By : Joseph Yaguel	
- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR - Yap Wei Ling (Ye HuiLing) 384 Bukit Batok West Avenue 5 #08-326 Singapore 650384 - ACCOUNT - 13 China Taiping Insurance 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Towe Singapore 079909	e (S) Pte Ltd
REGN. NO. CHASSIS NO. REGN. DATE MODEL	MILEAGE
SLS5955U WBAJA520X0WC07536 28/09/2017 530i	73241
DESCRIPTION To replace rear left door, left side skirt, rework left rear side panel and left c pillar 7.5 × \$50	2125. 4,250.00
To respray left rear door, left side skirt, left rear side panel	2466 2,596.00
To replace tyre and wheel rim including balancing. (1x).	90 94.00
To check steering geometry and conduct wheel alignment in accordance with BMW specifications. (1x).	504 531.00
To conduct check on all doors and central locking system for proper function.	/ 6 % 177.00
To check electrical wiring system and lighting at the rear section for proper function.	168 177.00
To carry out body cavity preservation. (Per panel).	//2 118.00
Sundries.	150.00
Total L	abour 1: 8,093.00
EXPANDING RIVET / PC 16 0 ALLOY RIM FERRICGREY 9JX19 SPK 663 / CUT 1 1,595 REAR LH DOOR ALUMINIUM / D 1 1,881 RR LH DOOR SIDE WINDOW FIXED GREEN 1 425 (S/L) DOOR WEATHERSTRIP / PC 1 175 LH SUPPORTING LEDGE 1 21	1.90 1,881.90 5.15 425.15 5.65 175.65 1.40 21.40 7.25 427.25

Performance Motors Limited

A Sime Darby Motors Company Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-x Toll-Free Number (1800-2255269)

303, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941 Fax. 64747770 280, Kampong Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 438180 Fax. 63449773

315, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Singapore 159944 Fax. 64796601 (AfterSa' 64796624 (Motorra



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

Estimate No.

: b1 58579

Date Estimated

: 02/06/2021

WBAJA520X0WC07536

prepared By

Joseph Yaguel

REGN. NO. SLS5955U CHASSIS NO.

REGN. DATE 28/09/2017 MODEL

530i

MILEAGE

Page No.: 2 of 5

73241

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

To resurvey before/after spray painting

To display damaged part(s) during resurvey

Parts prices are subject to confirmation

• Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis

No illegal modification(s) is allowed

 Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Steve CLKK) WIL PC 22/6/21, 10.3000 6 dys ce notify 010



8,093.00 Labour 1 4,541.55 Parts Labour 2 0.00 Excess 0.00

Total GST @ 7%

Grand Total

:

13,518.97

884.42

** THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY**

** PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **

\$N07215V0007 / NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Ltd ENTRY DATE & TIME: 31/05/2021 11:49 (SGT)
SUBMITTED BY: Ahmad Sufiyan Assuri Bin Mustaffa VERSION: 1 (31/05/2021 11:49 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPUNIANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

4. The issue and acceptance or this norm by insurance companies is not an equivision of policy insurance and acceptance or this norm by insurance companies is not an equivision of policy insurance.
 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

CCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission **Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident** Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

31/05/2021 11:49 (SGT) 30/05/2021 10:50 (SGT) Singapore BLK 395 BUKIT BATOK WEST AVENUE 5 MSCP Singapore

WW AS NO

Vehicle Registration Number

SLS5955U

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No **Email Address** Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No

No YAP WEI LING S7727226G Yapweiling@yahoo.com (Phone) +65-96817388 +65-96817388

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Vehicle Category Transmission CC

Private use

BMW

530i

No - Claiming third party Private car Auto 2000

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage Fleet Policy **Policy Number** Cover Note Number

NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Ltd Comprehensive

No

5118849205

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No

TAN CHOON HOCK S7508908B

Accident report SN07215V0007

Page 1 of 13

Date Of Birth 20/03/1975 Indoor Occupation Date Of Driving Pass 05/06/1998 Driving experience 22 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS Male Gender (Phone) +65-91860391 Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number Choon_hock.tan@yahoo.com **Email Address** 3 WEST COAST DRIVE #11-01 NEWEST Address Address complement 128021 Postcode No Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Spouse No Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Collision - Major/Minor Rd Type of Accident Clear Weather Conditions Dry Road Surface OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO SKETCH PLAN ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? EMAIL TO MOTORVIDEO@INCOME.COM.SG Reasons for not uploading a video of the accident Was there any audio recorded? No INDETAILS OF OTHER WEHICLE PROPERTY IN **GBE7280L** Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour

Commercial vehicle

LIM CHOON NAM

S7219022Z

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC No Contact Number Address
Address complement
Address complement
Postcode
Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
Details of property damaged in accident
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

AFTCH PLAN

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies. companies
- 5. Any faise reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed;
 - (f) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(if driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: 11/05/2004 1145/1128

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: ACTION JUFLYON

NRIC/FIN No .: 387057949

